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	Name
	Institution
	Project
	Email

	Nadege Austin
	Agence de L’Environnement et de la Maitrise de L’Energie, Departement Programmes et Projects Internationaux
	INTERLINK
	nadege.austin@ademe.fr

	Andrew Cherry
	The Association of Commonwealth Universities/Africa Unit
	CAAST-Net
	a.cherry@acu.uk

	Paul Cunningham
	International Information Management Corporation Limited
	IST-AFRICA
	paul@iimg.com

	Daan du Toit
	South African Mission to the European Union 
	ESASTAP II / INCONTACT
	daan.dutoit@dst.gov.za

	Mmboneni Muofhe
	Department of Science & Technology SA
	ESASTAP II / INCONTACT
	mmboneni.muofhe@dst.gov.za

	Roseline Favresse
	Orionis
	EUROAFRICA-ICT
	roseline.favresse@orionis.com

	Jacky Ganry
	Centre de cooperation internationale en recherché agronomique pour le development
	PAEPARD
	jacky.ganry@cirad.fr

	Christian Hoste
	European Consortium for Agricultural Research in the Tropics; European Economic Interest Grouping
	ECART/NATURA
	christian.hoste@ecart-eeig.org

	Nicole Kremmer
	International Bureau of the Federal Ministry of Education and Research at the German Aerospace-Center e.V.
	CAAST-Net
	nicole.kremmer@dlr.de

	Katharina Kuss
	Instituto de Salud Carlos III, Oficina de Proyectos Europeos
	HEALTH NCP-NET
	kkuss@issciii.es

	Berenice Lue-Marais
	Council for Scientific and Industrial Research
	ST-EAP
	blue@csir.co.za

	Nadia Meyer
	International Bureau of the Federal Ministry of Education and Research at the German Aerospace-Center e.V.
	CAAST-Net
	nadia.meyer@dlr.es

	Anne Pflug
	National Contact Point Life Sciences / PT-DLR
	CPN-YAS-PRD (CPN-AFRICA)
	Anne.Pflug@dlr.de

	Rafael Rodriguez-Clemente
	Consejo Suerior de Investigaciones Cientificas
	MIRA
	raro@orgc.csic.es

	John Sonnenburg
	International Bureau of the Federal Ministry of Education and Research at the German Aerospace-Center e.V.
	CAAST-Net
	Joern.Sonnenburg@dlr.de

	Sabine Steiner-Lange
	National Contact Point Life Sciences / PT-DLR
	CPN-YAS-PRD (CPN-AFRCA)
	Sanine.Steiner-Lange@dlr.de

	Myra Wopereis
	Forum for Agricultural Research in Africa
	PAEPARD
	


CONTACT DETAILS:
International Bureau
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